Wedstrijdnummer

112
143
125
141
135
124
113
154
132
151

212
243
225
241
235
224
213
254
232
251
200
200
312
343
325
341
335
324
313
354
332
351

412
443
425
441
435
424
413
454
432
451

Dinsdag 7 oktober 2025 - Madi groep

Poule A; Veld 1
Uitgelijnd
Persia

The Floaters
Persia
BAJOJAJO
The Floaters
Uitgelijnd
Spartanen
BAJOJAJO
Spartanen

Poule B; Veld 2
New Kids
Wintersport
Noorderlicht
Wintersport
VCH Mavr
Noorderlicht
New Kids
VCH Camping
VCH Mavr
VCH Camping

Poule C; Veld 3
Recredo

Lets Play

VCH MMMM
Lets Play

VCH Volleyhollics
VCH MMMM
Recredo
Eerstevatdag
VCH Volleyhollics
Eerstevatdag

Poule D; Veld 4

VCH Just4fun

VCH Newbies
Croonenburg Fit Volley
VCH Newbies

Gez Samen Volleyballen
Croonenburg Fit Volley
VCH Just4fun

VCH Volley Dots

Gez Samen Volleyballen
VCH Volley Dots

The Floaters
BAJOJAJO
Spartanen
Uitgelijnd
Spartanen
Persia
BAJOJAJO
Persia

The Floaters
Uitgelijnd

Noorderlicht
VCH Mavr
VCH Camping
New Kids
VCH Camping
Wintersport
VCH Mavr
Wintersport
Noorderlicht
New Kids

VCH MMMM
VCH Volleyhollics
Eerstevatdag
Recredo
Eerstevatdag
Lets Play

VCH Volleyhollics
Lets Play

VCH MMMM
Recredo

Croonenburg Fit Volley
Gez Samen Volleyballen
VCH Volley Dots

VCH Just4fun

VCH Volley Dots

VCH Newbies

Gez Samen Volleyballen
VCH Newbies
Croonenburg Fit Volley
VCH Just4fun

37
31
23
16
31
24
20
23
23
14

11
26
24
27
20
22
29
17
13
24

15
25
19
28
23
21
21
17
20
24

25
15
22
40
33
16
26
14
25
20

20
17
20
28
13
20
28
19
18
27

35
12
21
19
25
16
23
19
25
19

31
13
16
15
28
17
33
22
19
19

26
24
23
11
16
31
32
33
17
25



